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
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NadiNe

MarchaNd

Brad  
GraNluNd

Broker

Nicole 
dushaNek

JeNNifer 
o'shea

ariel

david

PERFECT FAMILY HOME Be the 
1st  to live in this 3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 
storey, built by Asset Builders. South 
facing backyard. Room for a large 
detached garage. $314,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700

BLACKFALDS

U NEED A GARAGE FOR WINTER  
2 bdrm, 1 bath bi-level, 6 appliances, 
fully fenced yard & 22x24 garage in 
Vanier Woods! 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

$304,900

BRAND NEW 4BDRM/3 BATH 
BILEVEL with partial basement 
development. Granite countertops, 
stainless applicances, vinyl plank 
flooring PLUS more! $304,900 
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.REDUCED

CHEAPER THAN RENTING! 
Updated 3 bedroom/3 bathroom 
condo in great location. Immediate 
possession. $149,900 
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED BACKING ONTO POND Stunning 
Showhome in Laredo, 4 bdrms, 3 
baths, micro office, granite, fireplace, 
bonus room, covered deck, south facing 
backyard. Immediate possession. 
$664,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER

BUILDER SAYS SELL THE SHOWHOME! 3 
bdrm, 3 bath 2 Storey Family Home in Laredo, 
w/vinyl fenced yard, upgraded stainless 
appliances, walk thru pantry, storage lockers, 
bonus room, blinds, large garage & more! 
Priced @ less than appraised value, only 
$559,900 CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

RED DEER

$430,000      Investment,   Great 
value! 4 corner style 4-plex on a 
large 68 x 121 ft lot. All suites have 
all utilities separately metered. Rent 
$800/month.
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

$512,900      Fabulous home with 
LEGAL suite in Garden Heights! 3 
beds upstairs and 2 beds in lower 
suite. Exceptional rental property!
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

RED DEER

BRAND NEW DUPLEX! Buy 1 
side or both! Built by Asset Builders, 
this 1490 sqft, 3 bdrm, 3 bath ½ 
duplexes come with 6 appliances, 
fenced yard, & south facing deck! 
Immediate possession! $319,900  
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

EASTVIEW

80 ACRES 5 mins South of Red Deer. 
Beautiful bungalow w/loft  Att’d 26x26 
garage & a 30x36 shop. Lease income 
yearly, 63 acres cultivated, 10 acres 
pasture. Easy Hwy access  $1,350,000 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

$2500.00 GIFT WITH PURCHASE 
if you Buy one of these houses prior to Feb 1,2019

BLACKFALDS

SYLVAN LAKE

NO CONDO FEES in this fully developed 
3 bdrm/2 bath townhouse. Comes with all 
appliances fenced an landscaped yard.  
$219,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

PENHOLD- Fully finished 3bdrm/2 bath 
townhouse with no condo fees. Comes with 
all appliances. $239,900 CALL BRAD 
342-7700.

PENHOLD  -  Pmts as low as $1125/
month Cheaper than rent on this brand new 
3bdrm/2bath townhouse with no condo fees. 
Stainless steel appliances, Fenced & landscaped 
yard. $239,900 CALL BRAD 342-7700.

SHOWHOME!  3bdrm/3 bath + bonus 
room. Quartz countertops, amazing kitchen 
w/butlers pantry, mudroom, 5pce ensuite, 
24x24 garage, so many extras!!! Laredo. 
$599,900.  CALL BRAD 342-7700.

LAREDO

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. Brand new 3 
bdrm/3bath 2 storey with oversized garage.  
laminate flooring, upstairs laundry, master w/
large walk in closet,come with 6 appliances.  
$389,900 CALL BRAD 342-7700.

PENHOLD

$5000.00 GIFT WITH PURCHASE 
if you Buy one of these houses prior to Feb 1,2019

NO CONDO FEES, 3bdrm/3bathroom, 
att’d garage. Fully fenced & landscaped 
yard backing onto park reserve. Immediate 
possession-Sylvan Lake  $299,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

CARRIAGE HOUSE  with this 
beautiful 3bdrm/3 bathroom 2 
storey. Flexible living arrangements 
or income generating with 1 bdrm 
legal suite. $729,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

TIMBERLANDS
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If you have time off during the holiday season, 
make the most of it by making one — or both! — 
of these cute crafts with your family.

1. Appreciation garland
Show your family how much you care about 
them by hanging an appreciation garland where 
everybody can see it. 

Here’s how to do it: write something you love 
about each family member on note cards. 
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